
 

 

- APERITIVOS- 

 

Pisco Sour Catedral. 

Pisco Sour 

Macerado Normal 

MaceradoCatedral 

Chilcano pisco (peruano) 

Caipiriña 

Maracuya Sour 

Whisky Sour 

Tequila Margarita 

Tequila Margarita 

Mango Sour 

Mojito frutas 

Amaretto Sour 

Mojito Cubano 

Vaina 

Sangría 

Kir Royal 

Piña Colada 

Algarrobina 

Aperolspritz 

 

- CERVEZAS- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

$5,950 

$3,550 

$3,950 

$5,450 

$4,500 

$3,950 

$3,950 

$4,550 

$3,350 

$3,350 

$3,400 

$3,950 

$3,950 

$3,950 

$3,500 

$4,500 

$2,950 

$3,950 

$3,950 

$5,550 

Cusqueña Rubia 

Corona 

KunstmannTorobayo 

Michelada 

Heineken 

Austral lager 

$2,950 

$2,990 

$2,990 

$3,550 

$2,990 

$2,990 



 

 

 

- BEBIDAS- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

- LIMONADAS- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

- JUGOS NATURALES – 

 

 

Inca Kola 

Coca Zero 

Coca Light 

Sprite Normal 

Sprite Zero 

$2,990 

$1,600 

$1,600 

$1,600 

$1,600 

imonada 

Limonada con menta 

Limonada menta jengibre 

$2,900 

$3,300 

$3,500 

Maracuyá 

Mango 

Chirimoya 

Frutilla 

Piña 

$3,500 

$2,900 

$3,500 

$2,900 

$2,900 

 


